
Auszug Fahrplan Linie R73 - (Westfalen Bus) 

Linie 353073 353073 353073 353073 353073 353073 353073 353073 353073 353073 353073 353073 353073 353073
Betriebstagsgruppe A Mo-Fr A Mo-Fr A Mo-Fr A Mo-Fr A Mo-Fr A Mo-Fr A Mo-Fr A Mo-Fr Mo-Do Mo-Do A Mo-Fr A Mo-Fr A Mo-Fr A Mo-Fr
Fahrtnummer 3073011 3073013 3073015 3073055 3073017 3073079 30730xx 3073019 3073077 30730xx 3073021 3073023 3073025 3073027

bis 11.11.20 ab 12.11.20 bis 11.11.20 ab 12.11.20
Münster, Hbf Bussteig B3 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:16 13:45 14:43 15:15 14:45 15:45 16:15 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Münster, Ludgeriplatz - - - 13:21 - 14:47 15:19 - 15:49 16:19 - - - -
Münster, Eisenbahnstraße 10:47 11:47 12:47 - 13:47 - - 14:47 - - 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47
Münster, Altstadt (Bült) 10:49 11:49 12:49 - 13:49 - - 14:49 - - 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49
Münster, Tibusstraße 10:50 11:50 12:50 - 13:50 - - 14:50 - - 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
Münster, Münzstraße 10:51 11:51 12:51 - 13:51 - - 14:51 - - 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
Münster, St. Antonius-Kirche - - - 13:22 - 14:48 15:20 - 15:50 16:20 - - - -
Münster, Paulinum - - - 13:25 - 14:54 15:26 - 15:52 16:22 - - - -
Münster, Schlossplatz - - - 13:27 - 14:55 15:27 - 15:53 16:23 - - - -
Münster, Steinfurter Straße 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:29 13:53 14:57 15:29 14:53 15:55 16:25 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
Münster, Kapuzinerstraße 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:30 13:54 - - 14:54 - - 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54
Münster, Orleans-Ring 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:31 13:55 - - 14:55 - - 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
Münster, Leonardo-Campus 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:32 13:56 - - 14:56 - - 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56
Münster, Technologiepark 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:33 13:57 - - 14:57 - - 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57
Münster, Kortenbrede 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:34 13:58 - - 14:58 - - 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
Münster, Abzw. Wilkinghege 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:35 13:59 - - 14:59 - - 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59
Münster, Wilkinghege/Golfplatz 11:00 12:00 13:00 13:36 14:00 - - 15:00 - - 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
Ms-Nienberge, Haus Uhlenkotten 11:01 12:01 13:01 13:37 14:01 - - 15:01 - - 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01
Ms-Nienberge, Gew. Uhlenkotten 11:02 12:02 13:02 13:38 14:02 - - 15:02 - - 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02
Ms-Nienberge, Friedhof 11:03 12:03 13:03 13:39 14:03 E 15:04 E 15:36 15:03 16:02 16:32 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03
Ms-Nienberge, Hägerstraße 11:04 12:04 13:04 13:40 14:04 E 15:05 E 15:37 15:04 16:03 16:33 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
Ms-Nienberge, Gewerbegebiet 11:04 12:04 13:04 13:41 14:04 E 15:06 E 15:38 15:04 16:04 16:34 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
Ms-Nienberge, Einingweg 11:05 12:05 13:05 13:41 14:05 E 15:06 E 15:38 15:05 16:04 16:34 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05
Ms-Nienberge, Middendorf 11:06 12:06 13:06 13:42 14:06 E 15:07 E 15:39 15:06 16:05 16:35 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06
Altenberge, Sasse 11:07 12:07 13:07 13:43 14:07 E 15:08 E 15:40 15:07 16:06 16:36 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07
Altenberge, Waltrup 11:08 12:08 13:08 13:44 14:08 E 15:09 E 15:41 15:08 16:07 16:37 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08
Altenberge, Abzw Hohenhorst 11:09 12:09 13:09 13:45 14:09 E 15:10 E 15:42 15:09 16:08 16:38 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09
Altenberge, Isfort's Hügel 11:10 12:10 13:10 13:46 14:10 E 15:11 E 15:43 15:10 16:09 16:39 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10
Altenberge, Zumrode 11:11 12:11 13:11 13:47 14:11 E 15:12 E 15:44 15:11 16:10 16:40 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11
Altenberge, Lütke Berg 11:12 12:12 13:12 13:48 14:12 E 15:13 E 15:45 15:12 16:11 16:41 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12
Altenberge, Münsterstraße 11:13 12:13 13:13 13:49 14:13 E 15:14 E 15:46 15:13 16:12 16:42 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13
Altenberge, Post E 15:15 E 15:47 16:13 16:43
Altenberge, Hagebuttenweg 15:16 15:48 16:14 16:44


